 CS Series
EXIT WITH DYNAMIC ACCESSIBILITY SIGN
© 2020 Compass, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel (864)-678-1000 / Website www.compasslightingproducts.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 01/15/20
COM_CS_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES
• LED Life-cycle of more than 10 years
• Quick Installation
• Dual-Voltage 120/277VAC Input
• Includes long-life 2.4Vdc(Red) and 3.6Vdc(Green) Nickel Metal Hydride
battery for UL recognized 90 minute emergency lighting
• Damp Location Listed 10°C to 40°C(50°F to 104°F)
• Includes push-to-test switch and AC-On indicator
 Brochure
DESCRIPTION
• The CS Series is an Exit sign, also available
with the Dynamic Symbol of Accessibility
• The CS Series is made of highly durable
aluminum, with long-life LED’s which provide
bright and even EXIT illumination in AC only,
or Emergency with battery to provide 90
minutes of emergency lighting in the event
of power outage
• The CS offers quality and value with a
durable and long-lasting aluminum housing
and canopy
• The LED’s are rated for a 10 year life-cycle.
Available with the standard UL compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
EXIT lettering at 6” tall, and for areas
requiring the Dynamic Accessibility Symbol
with 6” EXIT
• Available in red or green letters with
matching red or green LED’s
• Includes remove-able chevron knock-outs
for directional indication
• The battery is easily accessible through a
hinged front cover.
• The CS Exit offers universal  single or
double face, and can be ceiling, wall or end
mounted
APPLICATION
• The CS can be applied in commercial
buildings, damp areas like basements, and
complies with State of Connecticut Building
Code requirements
STANDARDS, CERTIFICATION, AND
COMPLIANCE
• UL924 Damp Location Listed
• NFPA101 and NFPA70
• OSHA
WARRANTY
• 2 year full unit warranty
• See HLI Standard Warranty for
additional information
Catalog
Number Description
CSAUDR Dynamic Accessibility Symbol, Red Letter, Universal Face, AC only
CSAUDG Dynamic Accessibility Symbol, Green Letter, Universal Face, AC only
CSEUDR Dynamic Accessibility Symbol, Red Letter, Universal Face, Emergency with Battery
CSEUDG Dynamic Accessibility Symbol, Green Letter, Universal Face, Emergency with Battery
CSAUER Exit, Red Letter, Universal Face,  AC only
CSAUEG Exit, Green Letter, Universal Face, AC only
CSEUER Exit, Red Letter, Universal Face, Emergency with Battery
CSEUEG Exit, Green Letter, Universal Face, Emergency, with Battery
 CS Series
EXIT WITH DYNAMIC ACCESSIBILITY SIGN
© 2020 Compass, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel (864)-678-1000 / Website www.compasslightingproducts.com
Page 2/2 Rev. 01/15/20
COM_CS_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
Single Carton Weight 6.1 lbs.
Master Carton Quantity 6 each
Single Carton Weight 4 lbs.
Master Carton Quantity 8 each
ENERGY CONSUMPTION
Catalog Number INPUT V. INPUT CURRENT (A) POWER
CSAUER 120V 0.027 3.1
277V 0.012 3.2
CSAUEG 120V 0.044 5.1
277V 0.02 5.3
CSEUER 120V 0.031 3.5
277V 0.013 3.6
CSEUEG 120V 0.056 6.5
277V 0.026 7.1
CSAUDR 120V 0.054 6.4
277V 0.024 6.7
CSAUDG 120V 0.046 5.4
277V 0.021 5.7
CSEUDR 120V 0.057 6.8
277V 0.027 7.5
CSEUDG 120V 0.059 7.0
277V 0.028 7.7